Data ICT  15
ARWX2F ARPCMH1U ARWX450FSARPRH ARWX450CS Rack Studs
Ausrack Wall onyX
19 inch wall mount cabinets
Part Number Product Description A
R
W
X

18
U
60
0
ARWX2F▲ Fan unit 2 fan unit • • • • • • • •
ARPRH61010
Power rails – horizontal
(10A outlets only) SAA
6 x 10A outlets, 10A plug • • • • • • • •
ARPRH61015 6 x 10A outlets, 15A plug • • • • • • • •
ARPRH101010 10 x 10A outlets, 10A plug • • • • • • • •
ARPRH101015 10 x 10A outlets, 15A plug • • • • • • • •
ARDXM12U06
Mesh steel doors
To suit 12RU cabinets • • •
ARDXM18U06 To suit 18RU cabinets • •
ARPCMH1U Horizontal cable management 1RU • • • • • • • •
ARWX450FS▲ Fixed shelf - 30kg load, black 285mm • • • • • • • •
ARWX450CS Cantilever shelf - 10kg load, black 450mm • • • • • • • •
ARFXKEYR Spare key Door, swing frame • • • • • • • •
ARCN Cage nuts Pack of 50 • • • • • • • •
ARSTUD100▲
Rack Studs

24
U
45
0
A
R
W
24
U
60
0
ARW250FS
Fixed shelves - light grey RAL7035
(Requires 4 mounting rails to install)
1RU high x 250mm deep • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARW350FS 1RU high x 350mm deep • • • • • • • •
ARW500FS 1RU high x 500mm deep • • • •
ARW150CS
Cantilever shelves - black
2RU high x 150mm deep • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARW250CS▲ 2RU high x 250mm deep • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARW350CS 2RU high x 350mm deep • • • • • • • •
ARW450CS 2RU high x 450mm deep • • • •
ARPCMH1U Horizontal cable management 1RU • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARHCMF1U
Horizontal cable management
fingers & cover panels
1RU • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARHCMF2U 2RU • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARHCMF4U 4RU • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARPRH61010
Power rails – horizontal
(10A outlets only) SAA
6 x 10A outlets, 10A plug • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARPRH61015 6 x 10A outlets, 15A plug • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARPRH101010 10 x 10A outlets, 10A plug • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARPRH101015 10 x 10A outlets, 15A plug • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARPAF2 2-way fan kit Requires 4 mounting rails to install • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARBP6U Blanking panel 6RU • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARWMR6U
Mounting rail pair
6RU • • • •
ARWMR12U 12RU • • • •
ARCN Cage nuts 50 pack • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARSTUD100▲
Rack Studs
Pack of 100 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

X
89
42
U
A
R
F
X
89
47
U
ARDXM22U06
Mesh steel doors
(60% open mesh)
22RU x 600mm wide • •
ARDXM32U06 32RU x 600mm wide • • •
ARDXM42U06 42RU x 600mm wide • • •
ARDXM42U08 42RU x 800mm wide •
ARDXM47U06 47RU x 600mm wide • • •
ARDXM47U08 47RU x 800mm wide •
ARDXDD42U06
Split mesh double doors
(60% open mesh)
42RU x 600mm wide •
ARDXDD42U08 42RU x 800mm wide •
ARDXDD47U06 47RU x 600mm wide •
ARDXDD47U08 47RU x 800mm wide •
ARXFL350
Fixed shelves - 30kg load, black
1RU high x 350 deep • • • •
ARXFL550 1RU high x 550 deep • • • •